(1/2)
004-03 / 20061022 / e9413_mpz.fm
• All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Chip Beads(SMD)
For Power Line
MPZ Series  MPZ2012 Type
FEATURES
• The MPZ series are multilayer chip impeders for power supply

RATED CURRENT vs. TEMEPERATURE CHARACTERISTICS
(DERATING)
TYPICAL ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Z, X, R vs. FREQUENCY CHARACTERISTICS
MPZ2012S300A MPZ2012S101A MPZ2012S221A
MPZ2012S331A MPZ2012S601A
PACKAGING STYLES
REEL DIMENSIONS TAPE DIMENSIONS
Part No.
Impedance
(Ω)[100MHz]∗1
DC resistance
(Ω)max.
Rated current∗2
(A)max.
MPZ2012S300A 30±10Ω 0.01 5
MPZ2012S101A 100±25% 0.02 4
MPZ2012S221A 220±25% 0.04 3
MPZ2012S331A 330±25% 0.05 2.5
MPZ2012S601A 600±25% 0.1 2
0
1
2
3